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Holidays

L Month Dates Days
June 12.06.2024 Wednesday School Reopens
17.06.2024- Monday Bakrid
17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharram
July 25-07-2024 Thursday Periodic Assessment-1 Begins
29-07-2024 Monday Bonalu
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
August 16-08-2024 Friday Varalaxmi vratham
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
September 16.09.2024 Monday Eid Miladun Nabi
23.09.2024 Monday Half Yearly Examination Begins
02.10.2024 Wednesday Dassara Vacation Begins
October 15.10.2024 Tuesday School Reopens after Dasara vacation
31.10.2024 Thursday Deepavali
November 01.11.2024 Friday PA-2 Examination Begins
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas
December . . :
26.12.2024 Thursday Following day of Christmas (Boxing Day)
01.01.2025 Wednesday New year
13.01.2025 Monday Sankranthi Vacation Begins
January 18.01.2025 Saturday School Reopens after Sankranthi Vacation
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic day
February 26.02.2025 Wednesday Shiva Ratri -
05.03. 2025 Wednesday Year End Examination Begins
14.03.2025 Friday : Holi
== 30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi
31.03.2025 Monday Eid
01.04. 2025, Tuesday Eid Holiday
05.04.2025 Saturday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti
April 06.04.2025 Sunday Ramanavami
14.04.2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
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